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
l'nn—-l o e at

orth.
48,950,

|  SOUTHWOOD

m. 2 bath. Carpets & murn |

| patio
| immaculate and ex

Custom Built—
Executive
baths, island kite
carpet

$35,900

covered

fo
Intertaining. Own Koin l
East and very anxious

AT i I
Artist’ Hide-a-way
Panoramie view of the ocean,
cottage has sundeck, wood
ram-lln( in living room, slid
|l lln»- 4I.-m. |; encloscd

I.IPPARD REAL ESTATE
FR 8-4281

| PRICE REDUCED
! 2-2 BDRM. HOMES

a In m. F/Place lnm.g Rm,
W floors, Bervice por

2 Bdrm. stucco, Built 8 yrs
Lge covered carport, Near
school  South of l()l Hwy
$24,250, $4.000 dow:

SELL Gl

Use as 3-bdrm. home. Qual.
ty construction, Exceptional
Y h n -bodmom Full din-

{" Iur 13 bath
lmmnon V.A. appraised

BUT

OWNER BAYS SELL
OPEN FOR OFFERS

KEALTY
26327 Narbonne, Lomita
6-1784

thruout. Big elec » kiteh. plus
her, F/Pl. F/air, inter- - o
Four to choose from, rure | 4/wash |
obportunity. Vacant, immedls | 00 Cov. pailo. lanceceping
ate possession. Call $20-1970 | F/vd. 2 car gar/quto 4oow SACRIFICE
for mors information, agent. | Walk 10 = -8 Like new — § bedroom stucco
* & OWNER must dispose of| DA ome, Oak floors, double ga-
several homes, moving | Worr OPEN DAILY page  large lot. $19,300
871-7492 belfore noon EARL SEALS FR 9-8449

.___k_

HOMES [
WEST TORRANCE — 3 bed- |
m home, fireplace, fenced

oo
yard, wall/wall
many extras,
320500

DELUXE — 3 units, All 3
baths, 10% will handle
ting and
I Tprice | LAUNDROMAT -

3
units, 355,000 full price

plus

WOW! $28.500 full price for

5 DELXE UNITS with 3 bed-
split level, 0 b«ln--m 2 bath, | rooms, 2 bathe nmru unit.

|
UNITS & LOTS l
l
|

covered  path . hlu-l wall Trade up or do
playhouss /W carpetin
and drapes Ill"s -iuvn will | 8 UNITS deluxe, 73 X
| handle ross. Close to South Bay
] :Ih.-m-mx Center
SACRIFICE This beautifw
4 bedroom, 3 bath. Marbie | 9 UNITS In Inglewood |
with 18x32 pow. | with deluxe owners unit, |
g room, beautl | Trade for home in Torrance,
1 and carpeted, i . |
and all the other extras, | DUPLEX~Centor of Torrance
Owner leaving state—submit. | Clean as a pin. 2 bedrooms |
oach, with oversized garages. |
(NK)D SPECULATION DEAL | Will trade for droom

§ hedroom. 3 full |

|MOVE IN NOW-$37,500| E, M, PATTERSON .

|

3 Bedroom, older home, on | home in Torrance. [
R3 lot Full price $18,200, R-1 LOT — 77x 152, $14,000

PRICE REDUCED - Split | full price
mwmvut Eo N ‘E“IF‘ N'"i 'r | M-1 — 100 x 306 near Harbor
Anthony pool AAII"I;\uH lu.. General
very private r value, |
§35.%00 G.I. NO DOWN

— ) ll”l LYPARK 1 Bedroom -3
1 SEDROOME e rtor. P50 | Dathe, = wall/wall . carpeting,

#. ft. Owner transferred - | nlr-u #. CRV $23,600 — Corner
Must sell! | Jot

NEAT — 2 bedroom home
with double detached garage
On 40x1%0 ft. R-3 lot. Full
price $17,050. Wil trade

32 BEDROOM -~ Full price
$22.500. On large fenced lot

CHOICE |0(‘AT|IIV 2 ﬂ¢ﬂ~
room, one of these hard
find homes I‘ull price $15, .:N

rooms, 1% baths, huge po ml
slze lot, new wall/wall eal
ing. drapes, Imlll in kite nm
Full price $25 500

TWO ON A LOT--2 bedrooms
esch, on a S0x 330 ft lot,
Good location for rest home,
convalescent hospital or small |
business

SUNRAY HOME-—Has § bed t

SALESMEN WANTED

Y ARROW REALTY, INC. 4

SP 5.3939 FA 0-3636
808 WEST CARSON ST,

Gl NO DOWN

3 Bdrm.—$16,950 |

V.-n nice home. New carpets and paint, clean as a pin
hools, freeways and shopping. $111 por month, prine
unl and Interest. Gl call us on #2922 |

BUILDER REPOSSESSION
5 Bdrms.—$865 Down

S»lu- e's ln 48 I8 your gain. Huge 5 hvh VoM lnnll\ room,

fir built-ing, including di v lnl(f encod yard
‘uh lpr\nkl u Payments §15 prlllullM‘ and interest, Call
t #2

HART REALTY

190th & Anza Alpha Beta Ctr,

R 1-3551

NODOWNGI. | @& @
Total Price $18,000 TORRANCE
c : . H
ﬁ'.l.. Dematiid udehen Pane NO DOWN Gl
elled num room. Double de- | Home has 3 bedrooms. built-
tached garoge. Payments only ins, H/W floors arpet
$11758 P & 1 DAI\v by 538 mu and mu: ga
E. 224th Bt. Then ca Age RA large
DA 35016 m antor ) Price
Bwna: 1 Boithwooa | SAN S REALTY
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